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Fees Structure for 2021/2022 Academic session

Academic fees cover the cost of Tuition, Examinations, Registration, Accommodation and also contribute to the cost of some chargeable

Student Amenities and Services. They don’t include fees for Meals or General Living Expenses and Other Personal Items.

FACULTIES OTHER PROGRAMMES
ITEMS SOCIAL & BASIC & APPLIED ARSSLTNI%I'CI'IT:(JRE Sgtjg\?g\ée&
HUMANITIES MASI\(J:,;«EG'\:ECI\ENT SCIENCES ENGINEERING LAW SURVEYING & MEDICAL LAB.
ESTATE MANGT. SCIENCE
RETURNING STUDENTS
N A N N A N N
Tuition 355,000 475,000 485,000 575,000 825,000 475,000 575,000
Examination/Assessment 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Technology Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Library 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 70,000 20,000 20,000
Medical 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Practicals/Laboratory/
Studio/Workshop 25000 20000 40,000 100,000 50,000 50,000 100,000
Sports 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Development 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Registration 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Caution Fee 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Utility & Sundry 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Accommodation 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000
Feeding pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat
TOTAL 690,000 805,000 835,000 985,000 1,235,000 835,000 985,000
FRESH STUDENTS

Tuition 355,000 475,000 485,000 575,000 825,000 475,000 575,000
Examination/Assessment 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Technology Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Library 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 70,000 20,000 20,000
Medical 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Practicals/Lab/Studio/
Workshop 20,000 20,000 40,000.00 100,000 50,000 50,000 100,000
Sports 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Development 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Registration 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Caution Fee 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Utility & Sundry 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Accommodation 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000
Identity Card 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
WAEC Verification 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
Prospectus 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Feeding pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat pay as you eat




TOTAL

700,000

820,000

850,000

1,000,000

1,250,000

850,000

1,000,000

Acceptance fee is ¥ 100,000 and it is part of tuition and other fees stated above:

Parents' Forum Levy of N10,000 is payable by every student per session into the Parents Forum Account Details stated on the University's website.

Academic Fees for International and Government-sponsored Students

Academic fees cover the cost of Tuition, Examinations, Registration, Accommodation and also contribute to the cost of some
chargeable

Student Amenities and Services. They don’t include fees for Meals or General Living Expenses and Other Personal ltems.

SOCIAL & BASIC & MEDICAL
ITEMS HUMANITIES | MANAGEMENT | APPLIED | ENGINEERING | LAW | NURSING | LABORATORY
SCIENCES | SCIENCES
SCIENCE
RETURNING STUDENTS
Y Y N N N Y Y
Tuition 400,000 430,000 430,000 470,000 575000 | 575,000 575,000
Examination/Assessment 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Technology Fee 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Library 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Medical 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Practicals/Laboratory/ 0 20,000 30,000 100,000
Studio/Workshop 0 50,000.00 100,000.00
Sports 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Development 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Registration 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Caution Fee 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Utility & Sundry 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
?:;g::tra“"e/ Academic 125,000 125,000 125,000 125,000 125000 | 125,000 125,000
Accommodation 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 | 150,000 150,000
Feeding pay asyoueat | payasyou eat payasyou | payasyou eat pay as pay asyou | pay asyou eat
eat you eat eat

Total 815,000 845,000 865,000 915,000 1,060,000 1,110,000 1,110,000




FRESH STUDENTS

Tuition 355,000 435,000 435,000 475,000 575000 | 575,000 575,000
Examination/Assessment 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Technology Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Library 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Medical 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Practicals/Lab/Studio/ 20,000 20,000 20,000.00
Workshop 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 100,000.00 100,000.00
Sports 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Development 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Registration 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Caution Fee 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Utility & Sundry 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Accommodation 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 | 150,000 150,000
Identity Card 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
WAEC Verification 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
é\ﬁa”:g::tra“"” Academic 125,000 125,000 125,000 125,000 125000 | 125,000 125,000
Prospectus 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Feeding pay asyoueat | pay asyou eat pay asyou | pay asyou eat pay as pay as pay as you eat
eat you eat you eat
Total 825,000 905,000 905,000 975,000 1,075,000 | 1,125,000 1,125,000

Acceptance fee is & 100,000 and it is part of tuition fees stated above:

FOR ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CALL:

080101563682
08158355812
07083611621

Management




